Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 10-5
R
10
Industrial Ethernet Extender
 ▪ PoE power budget maximum 90W/port
 ▪ Compliant with 10/100/1G/2.5G/5G/10GBase-T(X) & IEEE802.3af/at/bt type 4 PoE
 ▪ Railway EN50121-4, Heavy industrial EN61000-6-2, EN61000-6-4, CE, FCC certified

00
INJ-IX01-2PB
Ordering Information
Model Name
Ethernet port Ethernet with PoE port Power Input Certification Operating
Temperature10/100/1G/2.5G/5G/10G
Base-T(X)
IEEE802.3af/at/bt
(PSE) Power Budget Redundant EN50121-4 EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 CE/FCC
INJ-IX01-PB 1 1 90W 48VDC V V V -10~60°C
INJ-IX01-PBE 1 1 90W 48VDC V V V -40~75°C
INJ-IX01-2PB 2 2 180W (90W/port) 48VDC V V V -10~60°C
INJ-IX01-2PBE 2 2 180W (90W/port) 48VDC V V V -40~75°C
Optional Accessories
IND-WMK05 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product (2pcs in 1 set, 42x30mm)
•	 PoE	injector	device
•	 Din	Rail	with	screws